

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: Cri.P.Nos.2686 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
27	10.09.2024	<p><u>VS, J</u></p> <p>Registry is directed to put up memo filed by the learned counsel for the petitioner <i>vide</i> USR No.72242 of 2024 dated 13.08.2024.</p> <p>Post the matter on 17.09.2024, under the same caption.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VS, J</p> <p>KKV</p>	

--	--	--	--