

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CRLP.No.2686 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No | DATE | ORDER | Remarks |
|--------|-----------|---|---------|
| | 04.7.2025 | <p><u>KSR,J</u></p> <p>At request of the learned counsel for the respondents, post after two (2) weeks.</p> <p>The presence of the petitioner before the trial Court is dispensed with for the time being.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Justice K.SURESH REDDY</u></p> <p>GR</p> | |